
1 増  原  彩  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 37.62 15.88 22.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.12 1.881 1 1 0 0

2 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1V 1.40 0.10 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

16.42 15.88

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.553.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.653.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.853.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.004.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

22.24

転倒:  -0.50

2 河原田  梨里花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 37.38 16.26 21.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 0 1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.04 1.961 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

15.86 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.453.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

21.12
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3 藤  井  藍  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 22 36.92 16.92 20.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 0 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.04 1.981 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.08 2.780 0 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

16.88 16.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.553.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.253.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.503.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

20.00

4 古  田  麻理奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 21 36.18 16.26 19.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.56-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

16.40 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.603.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.603.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

19.92
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5 渡  邉  麻侑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 35.89 15.25 20.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 0

2 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.24 1.96-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSp1V 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.04 1.981 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 1 -1 -1 0

15.27 15.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.603.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

20.64

6 河  島      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 18 35.24 14.68 20.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.28 1.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 1 0 0 1

5 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp2V 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.390 0 0 -1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

15.12 14.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.603.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.303.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.703.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.703.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

20.56
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7 佐  藤  璃  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 13 35.10 14.54 20.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.66 0.64-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.04 1.900 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

15.30 14.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.353.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.553.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.703.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.603.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

20.56

8 高  口  陽  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 4 34.66 14.68 20.48 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.42 0.88-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.90 1.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 2T+2T 2.86 X -0.20 2.66-1 -1 -2 -1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

16.30 14.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.402.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.453.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.653.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.653.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

20.48

転倒:  -0.50
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9 久保田  海  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 11 33.98 15.04 19.44 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.28 1.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

15.62 15.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.503.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.253.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.403.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.553.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.453.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

19.44

転倒:  -0.50

10 山  田  真衣伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 32.72 14.04 19.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.801 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.60 2.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 -1 0 0

15.90 14.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.603.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.75

19.68

転倒:  -1.00
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11 近  藤  みさき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 9 32.37 13.49 18.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.04 2.341 0 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.28 2.14-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

13.93 13.49

Skating Skills 1.60 2.403.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.152.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.403.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.503.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.353.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.88

12 堀  江      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 14 32.13 13.99 18.64 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F< < 1.40 -0.84 0.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.281 0 0 0 1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.24 2.62-1 -2 -2 -1 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 -1 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

15.97 13.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.152.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.302.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.352.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

18.64

転倒:  -0.50
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13 片  倉  瑞  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 16 31.36 12.34 19.52 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.08 1.841 1 0 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.44 1.26-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2V 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 0 0 1

7 2T< < 0.99 X -0.32 0.67-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.20 1.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-3 0 -3 -3 -1

13.68 12.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.653.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

19.52

転倒:  -0.50

14 岩  佐      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 8 29.47 11.23 18.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 1F<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.04 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

6 2S+2T<<+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.18 1.02-3 0 0 0 0

12.45 11.23

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.052.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.503.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.302.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

18.24
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15 木  谷  真優子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 23 29.14 10.18 18.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.08 1.68-2 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.32 0.98-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.30 1.700 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 0 -1 -3 0

11.98 10.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.453.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.203.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.303.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.403.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.96

16 金  子  采  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 12 28.60 8.64 20.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.401 1 0 0 0

7 2T< < 0.99 X -0.56 0.43-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.54 8.64

Skating Skills 1.60 2.703.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.503.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.553.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.653.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.703.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.96

転倒:  -1.00
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17 相  原      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 19 26.05 9.21 17.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2Lo 3.10 -0.90 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lo<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1A+1Lo+2T<< << 2.20 X -0.44 1.76-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2T 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.23 9.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.453.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.203.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.353.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.152.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

17.84

転倒:  -1.00

18 中  澤  惟  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 1 24.25 9.57 15.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.32 2.28-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.28 1.15-3 0 -1 -3 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.27 9.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.152.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.851.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.851.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.052.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 1.902.00 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

15.68

転倒:  -1.00
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19 熊  倉  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 10 24.03 7.59 17.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.36 1.34-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

4 2T< < 0.90 -0.24 0.66-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.11 7.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.102.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.302.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.202.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

17.44

転倒:  -1.00

20 片  岡  佑  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 7 20.87 4.51 17.36 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 -1.50 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S<+2T<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.09 4.51

Skating Skills 1.60 2.303.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.003.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.052.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.353.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.152.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

17.36

転倒:  -1.00
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21 足  立  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 17 20.25 5.81 15.44 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.28 0.12-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -2 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-3 -1 -1 0 0

8 2S<+COMBO < 0.99 X -0.60 0.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 0 -1 0

8.09 5.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.202.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 1.852.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.702.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.052.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 1.852.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

15.44

転倒:  -1.00
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